

Summer Loan campaign 2024

Terms & Conditions

Banque Misr UAE (the "Bank") is pleased to announce to the Summer Loan campaign 2024. The winning customers will receive a complimentary one-night stay in a luxurious full-board room at Conrad Dubai for two guests. The participation in the campaign is subject to the following terms and conditions:

- The campaign period is from 1st August 2024 till 31st August 2024
- This campaign is exclusive for BM UAE individual and non-individual customers. For non-individual customers, only one of the company's authorized signatories will be awarded the voucher.
- Only customers availed secured loans booked against Advanced interest term deposit will be considered for the campaign, during the campaign's validity.
- Minimum loan amount to be booked for the campaign is AED 250,000
- Eligible customers are only the customers availed loans according to these terms and conditions, without any discounts in rates or charges.
- The customer is eligible for the voucher once the loan is disbursed
- The first 15 customers having loans disbursed according to the above conditions, will be eligible for the campaign and the respective customers will be rewarded the vouchers
- The loan shall be disbursed during the validity of the campaign. i.e. between 1st of August 2024 and 31st of August 2024.
- Each loan will be considered as a separate entry for the campaign and aggregation of multiple loans to qualify for the minimum amount of the loan, will not be considered
- All winners will be announced in the first week of September.
- The General Terms and Conditions of account opening and banking services, which is available on the Bank's website, in addition to the Terms and Conditions of secured loan (personal loan against term deposit and non-individual loan against term deposit) and Advanced interest term deposit will be applicable
- The vouchers are for one night's stay each on full board basis at the Conrad Hotel, Dubai
- All terms and conditions of the vouchers , the Conrad hotel and any related terms and conditions linked to the campaign will be applicable
- Customers will be notified by SMS of their win and will be informed to collect the voucher from their home branch at a specified date. For the non-individual customers, the SMS will be sent on the mobile number registered in the Bank.
- All winners are at the discretion of Banque Misr UAE and the bank's decision on winners will be final
- Banque Misr UAE reserves the rights, as its absolute direction, to amend all the campaign's terms and conditions, or part thereof, at any time with prior notification to the customer in any way the bank deems fit. Any such amendments shall be announced on the Bank's website: www.banquemisr.ae